Rank Competitor(s)

1
2
3
4

June Lim
Sen Jang
Henry Tsali
Justin Hsu

Club

Racquet Club of Victoria FSC
Burnaby FSC

Inlet SC

Coquitlam SC

Skate Canada

Shannon Downing

Date:

19-May-2023

2023 BC/YT BelairDirect Super Series
Surrey, BC
05-19-23 to 05-21-23
STAR 7 Men

Category Result Summary

Section SP Points
BC/YK 1832 (1) 18.32
BC/YK 1821 (2 18.21
BC/YK 1346 (3) 13.46
BC/YK 1342 (4) 13.42

Susan Heffernan
2:23:57PM Patinage Canada



